
2/05/22 TNB Results

Open Race #1

Division I

1 Jessica Lewis Bogies French Payday 15.39 $163.00

2 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.442 $125.00

3 Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 15.822 $91.00

4 Libby Lewis Bogies FlashinFalcon 15.861

Division II

1 Cassidy Clark Dew 15.929 $146.00

2 Taylor Forster Judges Pants On Fire 15.982 $112.00

3 Hilary Imhof MScashinFrenchman 16.006 $81.00

4 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.147

5 Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 16.154

6 Shawn Massey Bogies Request for fame 16.275

7 Dominique Hart RBR Dark Frenchman 16.338

8 Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 16.344

Division III

1 Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 16.424 $125.00

2 Landyn Bafford SHEZA TUFF PISTOL 16.465 $96.00

3 Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 16.583 $70.00

4 Karsyn West DS COWGIRLS BOOMIN 16.66

5 April Courtney Addy 16.74

6 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 16.743

7 Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.766

8 Patricia Freeman-Martin Maythefourthbwithyou 16.767

9 Bailey Knirk Dash of a Guy 16.814

10 Claire Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 16.822

11 Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 16.856

12 Stevie Rae Willis Lamar 16.886

Division IV

1 Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 16.959 $108.00

2 Hayden Bafford Dat Cash Baby 17.063 $83.00

3 Ashtyn West KJ little lajolla 17.211 $60.00

4 Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 17.283

5 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar 17.486

6 Dayna Laroue ChipsPepyMintPatti 17.567

7 Shandie Britt Shine the Rest 17.656

8 Patricia Freeman-Martin Coco Cardoza 17.701

9 Emma Suing One hot potato 17.706

10 Stevie Rae Willis Blackie 17.716

11 Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.177

Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 915.708



TIFFANEE R LEWIS Bogies Gotcha Girl 916.189

Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight 916.743

Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 916.745

Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight 916.79

Amelia Harris Awesome you 917.859

Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick 918.194

No Open AM

3500 Novice AM

1 Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.766 $75.00

2 Claire Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 16.822 $50.00

3 Emma Suing One hot potato 17.706

4 Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.177

Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 916.745

1000 Novice AM  

1 TIFFANEE R LEWIS Bogies Gotcha Girl 16.565 $60.00

2 April Courtney Addy 16.74 $36.00

3 Shandie Britt Shine the Rest 16.908 $24.00

4 Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 16.959

5 April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 17.632

6 Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.177

7 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.196

8 Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 18.807

200 Novice AM

1 Tamara Scroggs Major smokum beduino 17.225 $45.00

2 Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 17.283 $30.00

3 Leilani Lane Quadra Bon Bon 17.651

Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 917.516

Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick 918.194

Open Race #2

Division I

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.442 $108.00

2 Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 15.822 $72.00

3 Libby Lewis Bogies FlashinFalcon 15.861

Division II

1 Taylor Forster Judges Pants On Fire 15.982 $97.00

2 Hilary Imhof MScashinFrenchman 16.006 $64.00

3 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.147

4 Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 16.154

5 Shawn Massey Bogies Request for fame 16.275



6 Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 16.344

7 Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 16.424

Division III

1 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 16.743 $83.00

2 Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.766 $55.00

3 Claire Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 16.822

Division IV

1 Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 16.959 $72.00

2 Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 17.283 $48.00

3 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar 17.486

4 Emma Suing One hot potato 17.706

5 Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.177

Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight 916.79

Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick 918.194

No Open PM

3500 PM

1 Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.766 $60.00

2 Claire Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 16.822 $40.00

3 Emma Suing One hot potato 17.706

4 Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.177

1000 Novice PM

1 April Courtney Addy 16.74 $45.00

2 Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 16.959 $30.00

3 April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 17.632

4 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.196

5 Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 18.807

200 Novice PM

1 Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 17.283 $45.00

2 Leilani Lane Quadra Bon Bon 17.651

Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick 918.194


